

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

October 16, 2013

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: DELMAR SIDEWALK IN
CITY OF OLIVETTE
SWK-1461

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		GERSHENSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		LAMKE TRENCHING & EXCAVATING, INC.		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
201-20.10	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$1,811.95	\$1,811.95	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00		
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$2,111.95	\$2,111.95	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,661.00	\$13,661.00		
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	4.9	\$50.00	\$245.00	\$30.00	\$147.00	\$15.00	\$73.50		
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	170.7	\$65.00	\$11,095.50	\$50.00	\$8,535.00	\$20.00	\$3,414.00		
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
204-60.10	Embankment in Place	C.Y.	0.4	\$65.00	\$26.00	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$500.00	\$200.00		
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	184.7	\$8.00	\$1,477.60	\$5.00	\$923.50	\$4.00	\$738.80		
502-11.06	Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced)	S.Y.	4.9	\$65.00	\$318.50	\$55.00	\$269.50	\$65.00	\$318.50		
502-30.15	Joint Sealant for Concrete Sidewalks	L.F.	200	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.90	\$1,180.00		
603-10.09	Expose Water Service House Leads (Less than 2")	Each	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00		
603-10.30	Adjust Water Service Valve and Box to Grade	Each	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00		
607-30.20	Aluminum Handrail	L.F.	8	\$135.00	\$1,080.00	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00		
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	107.7	\$75.00	\$8,077.50	\$30.00	\$3,231.00	\$54.00	\$5,815.80		
608-60.04	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	182.2	\$35.00	\$6,377.00	\$35.00	\$6,377.00	\$37.50	\$6,832.50		
608-60.06	Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	28.2	\$70.00	\$1,974.00	\$45.00	\$1,269.00	\$54.00	\$1,522.80		
608-60.07	Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	30.7	\$100.00	\$3,070.00	\$80.00	\$2,456.00	\$91.00	\$2,793.70		
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	35	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$24.00	\$840.00	\$21.00	\$735.00		
608-70.00	Concrete Steps	S.F.	29	\$170.00	\$4,930.00	\$75.00	\$2,175.00	\$43.50	\$1,261.50		
609-10.53	Curb and Gutter, Vertical	L.F.	44	\$50.00	\$2,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$25.00	\$1,100.00		
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00		
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00		
803-10.00	Sodding	S.Y.	500	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$13.50	\$6,750.00	\$11.00	\$5,500.00		
804-20.00	Planting Amended Soil	C.Y.	61	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$65.00	\$3,965.00	\$70.00	\$4,270.00		
806-00.00	Erosion Control Measures (Sites less than 1 acre)	L.S.	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS											
PROJECT TOTALS					\$ 70,000.00		\$ 62,529.00		\$ 67,767.10		\$ -

